

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

The management system of certificate number 262831

Princetel Inc. - Main

1988 East State Street Extension, Hamilton, NJ, 08619, USA

has been audited in accordance with the requirements of AS 9104/1 dated 2012-01

AS9100D / ISO 9001: 2015

Design, Manufacture and Service of Fiber Optic Rotary Joints, Electrical Slip Rings and Active and Passive Devices for Commercial and Aerospace Applications

Location Subscope: Design, Manufacture and Service of Fiber Optic Rotary Joints and Active & Passive Devices for Commercial and Aerospace Applications

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of requirements may be obtained by consulting the certifier.



Initial certification: Monday, September 17, 2018 Current cycle start: Sunday, September 15, 2024 Latest issue: Thursday, October 31, 2024 Expiry date: Tuesday, September 14, 2027 Subject to annual assessments.

Certification structure: Several Site

Authorized by

Mike Tims Chief Executive Officer

amtivo.us

Certificate issued by Amtivo (USA) Inc.

Certification is conditional on maintaining the required performance standards throughout the certified period of registration.

Amtivo (USA) Inc, 7502 W. 80th Avenue, STE. 225 Arvada, Colorado 80003-2128, USA.



Expiry Date: Tuesday, September 14, 2027 Certificate Number 262831

Locations covered under certification:

• Princetel Inc. - Main (Overall Certification)

1988 East State Street Extension, Hamilton, NJ, 08619, USA

Design, Manufacture and Service of Fiber Optic Rotary Joints, Electrical Slip Rings and Active and

Passive Devices for Commercial and Aerospace Applications Location Subscope: Design, Manufacture

and Service of Fiber Optic Rotary Joints and Active & Passive Devices for Commercial and Aerospace

NuShield (a Princetel Company)

Applications

3599 Marshall LaneUnit E, Bensalem, PA, 19020, USA

Manufacture of Screen Protectors and Touchscreen Overlays for Electronic Equipment for Commercial and Aerospace Applications

Princetel Inc. dba Wendon Engineering

2560 East State Street Extension, Hamilton, NJ, 08619, USA

Location Scope: Design, Manufacture and Service of Electrical Slip Rings and Components for Commercial and Aerospace Applications

amtivo.us